
 
  

 
  
Leicester Chronicle | Saturday 21 January 1882 | British Newspaper Archive 

  

 
  
Nottinghamshire Guardian | Friday 27 January 1882 | British Newspaper Archive 

  

 
  
Leicester Chronicle | Saturday 28 January 1882 | British Newspaper Archive 

  



 
  
Nottinghamshire Guardian | Friday 03 February 1882 | British Newspaper Archive 

  

 
  

 
  
County Clubs. | Leicester Chronicle | Saturday 04 February 1882 | British Newspaper Archive 

  

 



  
Claybrooke. | Leicester Chronicle | Saturday 04 February 1882 | British Newspaper Archive 

  

 
  
Wymondham. | Leicester Chronicle | Saturday 04 February 1882 | British Newspaper Archive 

  

 
  
Nottinghamshire Guardian | Friday 10 February 1882 | British Newspaper Archive 

 
  
  

 
  
Fleokney | Leicester Chronicle | Saturday 11 February 1882 | British Newspaper Archive 

  



 
Loughborough Police Court, | Nottinghamshire Guardian | Friday 17 February 1882 | British Newspaper Archive 

  

 
  
Hinckley. | Leicester Chronicle | Saturday 25 February 1882 | British Newspaper Archive 
http://www.britishnewspaperarchive.co.uk/viewer/bl/0000173/18820225/028/0006 
02/02/2015 21:48 - Screen Clipping 

  

 
  
Nottinghamshire Guardian | Friday 03 March 1882 | British Newspaper Archive 

  
  

http://www.britishnewspaperarchive.co.uk/viewer/bl/0000173/18820225/028/0006


 
  
Mountsorrel. | Leicester Chronicle | Saturday 04 March 1882 | British Newspaper Archive 

  

 
  



 
  
Mountsorrel. | Leicester Chronicle | Saturday 04 March 1882 | British Newspaper Archive 

  
  

 
  

 
  
Loughborough. | Leicester Chronicle | Saturday 11 March 1882 | British Newspaper Archive 

 
  
Legal Questions and Answers. | Leicester Chronicle | Saturday 25 March 1882 | British Newspaper Archive 

  



 
  
Literary and Art Gossip | Leicester Chronicle | Saturday 18 March 1882 | British Newspaper Archive 

  
  

 
  
Literary and Art Gossip | Leicester Chronicle | Saturday 18 March 1882 | British Newspaper Archive 

 



 
  
 Leicester Chronicle | Saturday 25 March 1882 | British Newspaper Archive 

 
  
Leicester Chronicle | Saturday 01 April 1882 | British Newspaper Archive 

  
  



 
  



 
  



 
  

 
  
Leicester Chronicle | Saturday 01 April 1882 | British Newspaper Archive 

 


